Event Name
Pole Vault
High Jump
Long Jump
Discus

Shot Put
3200m Relay
High Hurdles
100m Dash
800m Relay
1600m Run
400m Relay
400m Dash
300m
Hurdles
800m Run
200m Dash
3200m Run
1600m Relay

Event Name
Pole Vault
High Jump
Long Jump
Discus

Shot Put
3200m Relay

High Hurdles
100m Dash
800m Relay
1600m Run
400m Relay

400m Dash
300m
Hurdles
800m Run
200m Dash
3200m Run
1600m Relay

2016 Macomb Daily Meet of Champions

Record
15'06.00"
7'00.25"
23'05.00"
173'02.00"
60'06.50"
8:02.50
:14.10
:10.60
1:29.00
4:17.65
:42.86
:48.10
:38.49

1:53.70
:21.70

9:10.80
3:20.90

Record
11'04.00"
5'11.00"
18'06.00"
139'06.00"
44'03.50"
9:44.80

:14.60
:11.70
1:44.00
5:02.20
:50.20

:55.90
:45.40

2:17.60
:25.10
10:39.00
4:02.20

Year
1998
2014
1984
2010
1973
1984
2008
1985
1997
2015
2016
1983
2014

1988
2000
1983
1982

Year
2005
2014
1990
1999
1992
1981

2013
2006
1982
1993
2006

1982
1983

1985
1982
2015
1983

Bov’s Records

Record Holder

Dan Williams - Warren Mott

Brandon Piwinski - DeLaSalle

Brian Corbitt - New Haven

Sam Brunner - Romeo

Wayne Bouvier - Eisenhower

Sterling Heights: Darren Dziedzic, Roger Kuhn, Jim Pittel, Reid Hurrell
Steve Holston - East Detroit

Allen Jefferson - DeLaSalle

Ford II: Mike Hughes, Kurt Gerling, Jason Abbate, David Minor
Jaconb Domagalski - Romeo

Dakota: Jeron Kelley, Edward Alfred Jr., Jordin Fowler, De'Shon Collier
Omar Davidson - Mount Clemens

Alec Wiater - Anchor Bay

Rick Gledhill - Chippewa Valley

Lawrence Clossum - Anchor Bay

Phil Schoensee - Center Line

Mount Clemens:Omar Davidson, Tyrone McBride, Travis Harrington, Kevin
Carnes

Girl’s Records

Record Holder

Warren Cousino: Stacey Turak

Jailah Mason - Stevenson

New Haven: Liz Clark

Fraser: April Phillips

Romeo: Jessica Ballenger

Chippewa Valley: Chrisy Bishop, Beth Pelland, Nicole Begin, Angela
Mulligan

Lakeview: Sarah Moen

Eisenhower: Megan Willemsen

Tower: Cindy Wroblewski, Kristi Macek,Bev Wilson, Joyce Wilson
Stevenson: Christy Goodison

Eisenhower:

Lauren Lambert, Jessica Ferguson, Deanna Schmidt, Megan Willemsen
Tower: Joyce Wilson

Brablec: Marie Palinkas

Anchor Bay: Kelly Cracchiolo
Tower: Joyce Wilson
Emma Wilson - Romeo

L'Anse Creuse: Mary Mulvenna, Dawn Hartop, Kathy Shacklett, Kathy
Kost



